
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

HUSNAIN JAWAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

NAUMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AMIR BAKHTAVAR (Addi

GHULAM MUSTAFA WAINS

HASHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

ARSHAD ALI NASIR

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1

2

3

4

5

6

22900431

22900051

22900039

22900366

22900248

22900163

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER/AGRICULTURE OFFICER (AGRONOMY)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

6 Case #  12H2017

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH YASIR

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

RASHID ALI

IQBAL HUSSAIN

ALI RAZA

ABDUL SATTAR MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD HANIF

KHUDA BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIYA

GHULAM HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

ABDUL HAKEEM MUGHAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

22900445

22900234

22900151

22900191

22900115

22900070

22900077

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER/AGRICULTURE OFFICER (AGRONOMY)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

6 Case #  12H2017

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

UMER FAROOQ

HUSNAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

ATTA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN ANEES

TASAWER ABBAS

ASIF NADEEM

SAIMA YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD USMAN

NOOR UL AABIDIN

MUHAMMAD NASIR ABBAS

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD KHAN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ANEES UR REHMAN

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

YOUSAF ALI

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

BARKET ALI

GHULAM RASOOL

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

22900243

22900354

22900414

22900188

22900040

22900056

22900132

22900307

22900228

22900336

22900318

22900322

OKARA

JHELUM

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

M.B. Din

KASUR

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER/AGRICULTURE OFFICER (AGRONOMY)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

6 Case #  12H2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26 AHMAD MUSTAFA
TANVEER ALI

20 22900409 SAHIWAL NOT RECOMMENDED

IRFAN ALI

RUBIA ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AQEEL ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AJMAL RANA

MUHAMMAD MUQADAS

GHULAM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM RANA

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

1

2

3

4

5

22900060

22900174

22900179

22900183

22900279

T.T. SINGH

GUJRAT

NAROWAL

SARGODHA

CHAKWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


